
ZPRAVODAJ 2.KUŽELKÁŘSKÉ LIGY MUŽI SKUPINA B 

2.kuželkářská liga skupina B 
 
Výsledkový servis 
SKK Ji čín -  SK Solnice 6:2 3136-3124 (14:10) 23.09. 
TJ ČKD Blansko -  TJ Start Rychnov n/ K 6:2 3387-3216 (16,5:7,5) 23.09. 
TJ Sokol Husovice -  TJ Sokol Brno IV 6:2 3360-3196 (17,5:6,5) 23.09. 
HKK Olomouc -  KK Rostex Vyškov 7:1 3250-3116 (14,5:9,5) 23.09. 
KK Moravská Slávia Brno B -  TJ Třebíč 5:3 3507-3449 (13:11) 23.09. 
TJ Jiskra Rýmařov -  Sokol Přemyslovice 5:3 3311-3296 (13:11) 23.09. 
 
Podtrobnosti 

 SKK Jičín 3136 6:2 3124 SK Solnice 
   (14:10) 

 VEJVARA Josef 513 4:0 490 HRUBÝ Milan 
 KAPUCIÁN Jiří 495 0:4 552 BARTONÍČEK Ji ří 
 VEJVARA Ji ří 558 3:1 541 KSANDR Dalibor 
 LOUDA Pavel 538 3:1 489 PÍČ Pavel 
 SOUKUP Jaroslav 500 2:2 521 KOZEL Martin 
 BUREŠ Roman 532 2:2 531 KOČÍ Miroslav 
rozhodčí: HRDINOVÁ Lenka 
diváků: 21 
utkání trvalo: 3:00 
 

VEJVARA 85 35 2 120 1    0 115 2 32 83 HRUBÝ 
 86 52 0 138 1    0 133 1 44 89  

Josef 79 52 0 131 1    0 123 2 35 88 Milan 
 88 36 1 124 1    0 119 3 33 86  

 338 175 3 513 4 1  0 0 490 8 144 346  
KAPUCIÁN 79 53 0 132 0    1 147 0 60 87 BARTONÍČEK 

 82 44 0 126 0    1 128 1 45 83  
Jiří 83 36 1 119 0    1 148 0 54 94 Jiří 

 84 34 1 118 0    1 129 0 42 87  
 328 167 2 495 0 0  1 4 552 1 201 351  
  666 342 5 1008 4 1  1 4 1042 9 345 697   
VEJVARA 99 45 1 144 1 - 34 + 0 124 0 40 84 KSANDR 

 89 45 0 134 0    1 150 0 54 96  
Jiří 87 51 2 138 1    0 132 0 43 89 Dalibor 

 90 52 0 142 1    0 135 1 51 84  
 365 193 3 558 3 1  0 1 541 1 188 353  
LOUDA 88 45 0 133 0    1 134 2 45 89 PÍČ 

 86 45 0 131 1    0 120 1 42 78  
Pavel 92 51 0 143 1    0 120 1 44 76 Pavel 

 90 41 0 131 1    0 115 1 35 80  
  356 182 0 538 3 1  0 1 489 5 166 323   
  721 375 3 1096 6 2  0 2 1030 6 354 676   
  1387 717 8 2104 10 3  1 6 2072 15 699 1373   
SOUKUP 89 42 2 131 1 + 32 - 0 123 0 53 70 KOZEL 

 82 43 1 125 0    1 152 0 53 99  
Jaroslav 83 43 0 126 1    0 125 2 42 83 Martin 

 86 32 2 118 0    1 121 0 36 85  
 340 160 5 500 2 0  1 2 521 2 184 337  
BUREŠ 87 44 2 131 0    1 144 0 50 94 KOČÍ 

 89 42 2 131 1    0 125 1 45 80  
Roman 86 54 0 140 1    0 124 0 35 89 Miroslav 

 81 49 0 130 0    1 138 1 36 102  
 343 189 4 532 2 1  0 2 531 2 166 365  
  683 349 9 1032 4 1  1 4 1052 4 350 702   
  2070 1066 17 3136 14 4  2 10 3124 19 1049 2075   

       + 12 - 
 
     
  

Starty náhradníků: 
3. start: TRÁVNIČEK Jiří (Vyškov, 08354), HRUBÝ Milan (Solnice, 00374), SOCHOR Jan (Rýmařov, 14145) 
2. start: KELLNER Michal (MS Brno, 11512), HONC Martin (Blansko, 08872), STLOUKAL Miloš (Blansko, 12261), 
MICHALÍK  Peter (Brno IV, 19555) 
1. start: JAŠEK Leopold (Olomouc, 07695), LOUDA Pavel (Jičín, 11722), ADÁMEK Miroslav (Rýmařov, 11993), 
FRYDRYCH Miroslav (Rychnov, 00459), GALUS Petr (Rychnov, 19079), JUBG Radek (Rychnov, 11574) 
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Tabulka: 
 1. TJ ČKD Blansko  3 3 0 0 19,0:5,0 52,0:20,0 3368 6 
 2. TJ Sokol Husovice  3 3 0 0 18,0:6,0 48,0:24,0 3376 6 
 3. KK Moravská Slávia Brno B 3 3 0 0 18,0:6,0 44,0:28,0 3509 6 
 4. SKK Jičín  3 2 0 1 14,0:10,0 42,5:29,5 3161 4 
 5. TJ Start Rychnov n/ K  3 2 0 1 13,0:11,0 33,5:38,5 3211 4 
 6. HKK Olomouc  3 1 1 1 14,0:10,0 36,5:35,5 3273 3 
 7. SK Solnice  3 1 0 2 12,0:12,0 36,5:35,5 3160 2 
 8. TJ Třebíč  3 1 0 2 9,0:15,0 33,0:39,0 3355 2 
 9. TJ Jiskra Rýmařov  3 1 0 2 7,0:17,0 29,5:42,5 3275 2 
 10. Sokol Přemyslovice  3 0 1 2 9,0:15,0 33,0:39,0 3299 1 
 11. KK Rostex Vyškov  3 0 0 3 6,0:18,0 27,5:44,5 3231 0 
 12. TJ Sokol Brno IV  3 0 0 3 5,0:19,0 16,0:56,0 3093 0 

 

Pořadí jednotlivců: 
 1. ZAŤKO Petr MS Brno 601,3 1 / 1 
 2. VYMAZAL Zden ěk Husovice 598,0 1 / 1 
 3. RYPEL Václav Třebíč 592,3 3 / 3 
 4. VEČERKA Štěpán MS Brno 591,3 1 / 1 
 5. KREJČÍ Svatopluk MS Brno 589,0 1 / 1 
 6. ZEMAN Aleš Třebíč 588,7 3 / 3 
 7. RADIL Jiří MS Brno 588,7 1 / 1 
 8. KELLNER Michal MS Brno 588,5 1 / 1 
 9. NOVOTNÝ Ladislav Blansko 587,0 1 / 1 
 10. STÁREK Ladislav Rýmařov 586,0 2 / 3 
 11. NĚMEC  Ondřej Blansko 585,3 1 / 1 
 12. POLÁK Josef MS Brno 578,0 1 / 1 
 13. MIKULKA Pavel Olomouc 572,3 2 / 2 
 14. ŠKOULA Libor Husovice 571,3 1 / 1 
 15. PEVNÝ Petr Vyškov 569,0 3 / 3 
 16. POSPÍŠILÍK Petr Husovice 568,3 1 / 1 
 17. NEČAS Petr Blansko 568,3 1 / 1 
 18. BARANYI  Tomáš Husovice 568,3 1 / 1 
 19. MUSIL  Ladislav Blansko 568,0 1 / 1 
 20. PODZIMEK Martin Rychnov 563,3 2 / 2 
 21. LUŽNÝ Pavel Přemyslovice 562,0 3 / 3 
 22. ZEZULKA Jiří ml. Přemyslovice 560,3 3 / 3 
 23. CHADIM Lukáš Brno IV 560,0 2 / 3 
 24. KOLAŘÍK Karel Blansko 559,7 1 / 1 
 25. BARTONÍČEK Jiří Solnice 557,5 2 / 2 
 26. ZEZULKA Milan Přemyslovice 556,7 3 / 3 
 27. NĚMEC Miroslav Vyškov 555,3 3 / 3 
 28. ČAPKA Aleš Olomouc 554,5 2 / 2 
 29. BERNATÍK Jan  MS Brno 554,0 1 / 1 
 30. NĚMEC Jiří Olomouc 553,8 2 / 2 
 31. SOCHOR Jan Rýmařov 552,0 3 / 3 
 32. MRHAL Ivo Rýmařov 552,0 3 / 3 
 33. SIGMUND Karel Rýmařov 551,0 3 / 3 
 34. BŘEZNA  Petr Třebíč 550,3 3 / 3 
 35. UHLÍŘ Karel Třebíč 548,7 3 / 3 

 36. FLEK  Roman Blansko 547,0 1 / 1 
 37. ZEZULKA Jiří Přemyslovice 544,3 3 / 3 
 38. JURNÍČEK Vojtěch Přemyslovice 544,0 3 / 3 
 39. KSANDR Dalibor Solnice 542,3 2 / 2 
 40. BEDNÁŘ Kamil Vyškov 541,3 3 / 3 
 41. DURDA Miroslav Třebíč 541,0 2 / 3 
 42. VRÁNEK Zdeněk Brno IV 541,0 3 / 3 
 43. MACHÁLEK Jan Husovice 540,0 1 / 1 
 44. KOČÍ Miroslav Solnice 539,5 2 / 2 
 45. HOLANEC Petr Rychnov 537,5 2 / 2 
 46. ČAPKA Josef Olomouc 537,5 2 / 2 
 47. HAVRAN Radek Olomouc 537,0 2 / 2 
 48. VESELÝ Marek Rýmařov 535,3 3 / 3 
 49. VEJVARA Jiří Jičín 535,0 2 / 2 
 50. VEJVARA Josef Jičín 532,5 2 / 2 
 51. HONC Martin Blansko 532,5 1 / 1 
 52. TOMEK Eduard Přemyslovice 532,0 3 / 3 
 53. STLOUKAL Miloš Blansko 530,5 1 / 1 
 54. BUREŠ Roman Jičín 530,5 2 / 2 
 55. PLŠEK David Husovice 529,7 1 / 1 
 56. KOZEL Martin Solnice 528,5 2 / 2 
 57. FRYDRYCH Kamil Rychnov 526,0 2 / 2 
 58. TRÁVNIČEK Jiří Vyškov 525,5 2 / 3 
 59. KAPUCIÁN Jiří Jičín 524,3 2 / 2 
 60. NESTROJIL Kamil Třebíč 523,5 2 / 3 
 61. CHADIM Michal Brno IV 519,3 3 / 3 
 62. MIKOLÁŠ Jiří Vyškov 518,3 3 / 3 
 63. KREJČÍ Milan Brno IV 515,0 3 / 3 
 64. KRAJZINGER Alex. Olomouc 507,0 2 / 2 
 65. HRUBÝ Milan Solnice 506,5 2 / 2 
 66. SOUKUP Jaroslav Jičín 502,0 2 / 2 
 67. PÍČ Pavel Solnice 500,0 2 / 2 
 68. MICHALÍK  Peter Brno IV 496,0 2 / 3 
 69. RIZMAN Milan Brno IV 482,0 3 / 3 

 
 

Statistika jednotlivců: 
               jméno hráče                                         družstvo                                      celkem                  plné            dorážka      chyby    poměr kuž.   maximum 

 1. ZAŤKO Petr MS Brno 601,3 392,7 208,7 2,0 1 / 1 (619) 
 2. VYMAZAL Zden ěk Husovice 598,0 384,7 213,3 0,3 1 / 1 (616) 
 3. RYPEL Václav Třebíč 592,3 390,0 202,3 1,0 3 / 3 (603) 
 4. VEČERKA Štěpán MS Brno 591,3 393,3 198,0 0,7 1 / 1 (595) 
 5. KREJČÍ Svatopluk MS Brno 589,0 390,0 199,0 1,7 1 / 1 (591) 
 6. ZEMAN Aleš Třebíč 588,7 384,0 204,7 2,7 3 / 3 (640) 
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 7. RADIL Jiří MS Brno 588,7 384,7 204,0 2,3 1 / 1 (597) 
 8. KELLNER Michal MS Brno 588,5 379,5 209,0 5,0 1 / 1 (612) 
 9. NOVOTNÝ Ladislav Blansko 587,0 388,0 199,0 3,0 1 / 1 (587) 
 10. STÁREK Ladislav Rýmařov 586,0 383,0 203,0 2,0 2 / 3 (592) 
 11. NĚMEC  Ondřej Blansko 585,3 380,0 205,3 1,3 1 / 1 (619) 
 12. POLÁK Josef MS Brno 578,0 384,0 194,0 2,0 1 / 1 (578) 
 13. MIKULKA Pavel Olomouc 572,3 374,5 197,8 2,8 2 / 2 (597) 
 14. ŠKOULA Libor Husovice 571,3 372,0 199,3 1,7 1 / 1 (621) 
 15. PEVNÝ Petr Vyškov 569,0 356,0 213,0 1,7 3 / 3 (604) 
 16. POSPÍŠILÍK Petr Husovice 568,3 372,0 196,3 0,7 1 / 1 (597) 
 17. NEČAS Petr Blansko 568,3 381,3 187,0 2,3 1 / 1 (581) 
 18. BARANYI  Tomáš Husovice 568,3 384,3 184,0 4,3 1 / 1 (588) 
 19. MUSIL  Ladislav Blansko 568,0 371,3 196,7 1,7 1 / 1 (574) 
 20. PODZIMEK Martin Rychnov 563,3 359,8 203,5 1,5 2 / 2 (593) 
 21. LUŽNÝ Pavel Přemyslovice 562,0 372,3 189,7 1,7 3 / 3 (565) 
 22. ZEZULKA Jiří ml. Přemyslovice 560,3 370,3 190,0 3,7 3 / 3 (606) 
 23. CHADIM Lukáš Brno IV 560,0 386,0 174,0 2,0 2 / 3 (583) 
 24. KOLAŘÍK Karel Blansko 559,7 362,7 197,0 2,3 1 / 1 (569) 
 25. BARTONÍČEK Jiří Solnice 557,5 350,5 207,0 0,8 2 / 2 (563) 
 26. ZEZULKA Milan Přemyslovice 556,7 375,3 181,3 3,7 3 / 3 (577) 
 27. NĚMEC Miroslav Vyškov 555,3 359,0 196,3 2,7 3 / 3 (565) 
 28. ČAPKA Aleš Olomouc 554,5 372,8 181,8 1,5 2 / 2 (591) 
 29. BERNATÍK Jan  MS Brno 554,0 380,0 174,0 2,0 1 / 1 (562) 
 30. NĚMEC Jiří Olomouc 553,8 363,3 190,5 2,5 2 / 2 (562) 
 31. SOCHOR Jan Rýmařov 552,0 368,7 183,3 3,3 3 / 3 (594) 
 32. MRHAL Ivo Rýmařov 552,0 377,3 174,7 5,7 3 / 3 (566) 
 33. SIGMUND Karel Rýmařov 551,0 367,3 183,7 1,0 3 / 3 (574) 
 34. BŘEZNA  Petr Třebíč 550,3 358,0 192,3 2,3 3 / 3 (566) 
 35. UHLÍŘ Karel Třebíč 548,7 374,3 174,3 2,7 3 / 3 (578) 
 36. FLEK  Roman Blansko 547,0 354,0 193,0 0,0 1 / 1 (547) 
 37. ZEZULKA Jiří Přemyslovice 544,3 363,0 181,3 3,7 3 / 3 (595) 
 38. JURNÍČEK Vojtěch Přemyslovice 544,0 372,3 171,7 2,7 3 / 3 (561) 
 39. KSANDR Dalibor Solnice 542,3 358,0 184,3 1,5 2 / 2 (546) 
 40. BEDNÁŘ Kamil Vyškov 541,3 365,0 176,3 4,0 3 / 3 (558) 
 41. DURDA Miroslav Třebíč 541,0 363,0 178,0 5,0 2 / 3 (542) 
 42. VRÁNEK Zdeněk Brno IV 541,0 365,0 176,0 6,0 3 / 3 (592) 
 43. MACHÁLEK Jan Husovice 540,0 366,7 173,3 3,0 1 / 1 (557) 
 44. KOČÍ Miroslav Solnice 539,5 361,5 178,0 2,5 2 / 2 (557) 
 45. HOLANEC Petr Rychnov 537,5 353,0 184,5 4,8 2 / 2 (547) 
 46. ČAPKA Josef Olomouc 537,5 366,3 171,3 3,8 2 / 2 (545) 
 47. HAVRAN Radek Olomouc 537,0 362,3 174,8 1,0 2 / 2 (549) 
 48. VESELÝ Marek Rýmařov 535,3 353,0 182,3 4,3 3 / 3 (552) 
 49. VEJVARA Jiří Jičín 535,0 359,0 176,0 5,3 2 / 2 (558) 
 50. VEJVARA Josef Jičín 532,5 348,0 184,5 4,3 2 / 2 (549) 
 51. HONC Martin Blansko 532,5 354,0 178,5 0,5 1 / 1 (536) 
 52. TOMEK Eduard Přemyslovice 532,0 373,0 159,0 7,3 3 / 3 (542) 
 53. STLOUKAL Miloš Blansko 530,5 353,5 177,0 2,0 1 / 1 (541) 
 54. BUREŠ Roman Jičín 530,5 354,3 176,3 4,0 2 / 2 (560) 
 55. PLŠEK David Husovice 529,7 358,0 171,7 7,7 1 / 1 (567) 
 56. KOZEL Martin Solnice 528,5 345,5 183,0 1,5 2 / 2 (536) 
 57. FRYDRYCH Kamil Rychnov 526,0 354,0 172,0 3,8 2 / 2 (563) 
 58. TRÁVNIČEK Jiří Vyškov 525,5 366,0 159,5 9,5 2 / 3 (560) 
 59. KAPUCIÁN Jiří Jičín 524,3 356,0 168,3 1,3 2 / 2 (543) 
 60. NESTROJIL Kamil Třebíč 523,5 349,5 174,0 2,5 2 / 3 (530) 
 61. CHADIM Michal Brno IV 519,3 353,3 166,0 6,3 3 / 3 (546) 
 62. MIKOLÁŠ Jiří Vyškov 518,3 350,7 167,7 4,7 3 / 3 (520) 
 63. KREJČÍ Milan Brno IV 515,0 353,7 161,3 6,0 3 / 3 (546) 
 64. KRAJZINGER Alexander Olomouc 507,0 347,0 160,0 7,5 2 / 2 (514) 
 65. HRUBÝ Milan Solnice 506,5 347,5 159,0 5,5 2 / 2 (524) 
 66. SOUKUP Jaroslav Jičín 502,0 343,8 158,3 7,5 2 / 2 (503) 
 67. PÍČ Pavel Solnice 500,0 332,0 168,0 3,0 2 / 2 (511) 
 68. MICHALÍK  Peter Brno IV 496,0 350,0 146,0 6,5 2 / 3 (497) 
 69. RIZMAN Milan Brno IV 482,0 335,7 146,3 8,0 3 / 3 (503) 


